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Reporte de Mejor Promedio por Piloto

27-mar-12 11.57

03. PUE SABCompetencia:

Nombre CategoriaNumero Promedio Tiempo

Especial 1
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS87 328.661 05:28:65

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS47 331.802 05:31:79

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS22 333.663 05:33:66

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS28 340.614 05:40:61

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS83 340.905 05:40:89

ALONSO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS7 342.006 05:41:99

José Raúl  Quintero Pedroza EXPERTOS27 347.767 05:47:76

Anuar Ruíz Bárcenas EXPERTOS51 348.538 05:48:52

MAURIZIO CARMINATI CORTINOVIS EXPERTOS 30271 349.769 05:49:76

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS14 349.9010 05:49:89

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 351.2011 05:51:19

MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ  ESQUEDA AVANZADOS154 351.7112 05:51:71

ARLEX ACEVEDO MARQUIN AVANZADOS108 352.8213 05:52:81

juan dosetti zago INTERMEDIOS447 354.3414 05:54:33

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30230 355.4615 05:55:46

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez INTERMEDIOS492 356.3016 05:56:29

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS55 356.4117 05:56:41

EUGENIO MORALES CAMERAS EXPERTOS24 357.9718 05:57:96

RAFAEL CHAO IZAGUIRRE EXPERTOS4 358.8819 05:58:88

FERNANDO  VEGA  SILVA AVANZADOS115 359.3520 05:59:34

VICTOR HUGO NAVARRO LICEAGA EXPERTOS 30210 361.2521 06:01:24

JOSE ANTONIO VIVANCO CHEDRAUI EXPERTOS 30247 364.9022 06:04:89

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS171 366.1923 06:06:19

Jorge Aceved Marquin NOVATOS991 366.3624 06:06:36

SAUL VALDESPINO CALDERON EXPERTOS 40333 367.5725 06:07:56

PEDRO GERARDO PAGES PUENTE AVANZADOS182 367.9626 06:07:96

JOSE LUIS CARRETE ALFEIRAN CLASE 30530 368.0027 06:07:99

Iñaki Marques Martinez INTERMEDIOS424 368.0128 06:08:01

humberto bernal martinez NOVATOS921 370.9129 06:10:90

ANDRES CORDERO FUENTES NOVATOS820 371.5030 06:11:49

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN CLASE 30512 372.0031 06:11:99

ANTONIO GONZALEZ ZAPATA CALDERON AVANZADOS191 372.5532 06:12:55

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 372.7133 06:12:71

ANTONIO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30222 372.7634 06:12:75

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30569 373.6735 06:13:66

Jose Luis PEREA ARENAS AVANZADOS120 376.0136 06:16:00

carlos  vega  lamas INTERMEDIOS450 378.0137 06:18:00

EDUARDO JONES RULE INTERMEDIOS442 378.8538 06:18:84

MARCOS SANABRIA PEREZ INTERMEDIOS490 379.1239 06:19:11

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30508 379.7440 06:19:73

CESAR CRUZ COTO EXPERTOS 30276 379.7641 06:19:75

FRANCISCO  CAGIGAL DELONG CLASE 30517 380.1442 06:20:14

JUAN CARLOS SCHIEVENINI MINUTTI EXPERTOS 30242 380.9843 06:20:97

ARMANDO MERLO ZAGO NOVATOS853 381.3944 06:21:38

EDUARDO CORTES ADAME CLASE 30534 381.5945 06:21:58

rony bojalil bojalil CLASE 30557 381.7446 06:21:73

ARTURO GARZA CHAPA EXPERTOS 40361 382.0447 06:22:03

MARTIN SAMPERIO GONZALEZ AVANZADOS188 382.2048 06:22:20

BERNARDO SEGURA PEREZVALDES CLASE 30544 382.8449 06:22:84

CARLOS ALBERTO TORRES VALDOVINOS EXPERTOS 30235 382.9950 06:22:98
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ADRIAN DEL MAZO MAZA CLASE 30507 383.6951 06:23:68

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40324 385.5352 06:25:53

FERNANDO PEREA GARDUÑO EXPERTOS20 386.9253 06:26:92

Christian Vega Macías Valadez CLASE 30531 388.0454 06:28:03

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40654 388.1855 06:28:17

LUIS CONSTANCIO REYES GUTIERREZ AVANZADOS114 388.4456 06:28:43

JAVIER GARZA Bolado CLASE 30567 389.2457 06:29:23

JORGE JAIME  LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 40306 389.5058 06:29:50

MARIO FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA
ARAMBURO

NOVATOS811 389.9959 06:29:98

Alejandro Rafael Ventosa  Posada CLASE 30502 390.0060 06:29:99

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO CLASE 30527 390.0061 06:29:99

YORAM LAVEE Lavee EXPERTOS 40366 390.7262 06:30:71

Erick Abascal Fuentes CLASE 30573 391.1463 06:31:13

ABRAHAM VEGA CARRILLO NOVATOS887 391.6664 06:31:65

FEDERICO HALLER GUTIERREZ CLASE 40612 391.7865 06:31:77

CARLOS HANNAN TAGLE EXPERTOS 40377 392.2866 06:32:27

Josemanuel Gutierrez Troncoso EXPERTOS 30201 393.0367 06:33:02

RAMON MERAZ SANCHEZ EXPERTOS 30290 393.3468 06:33:33

SAM REYES SANCHEZ CLASE 40621 394.4869 06:34:48

Jorge  Simoni Mazoco NOVATOS814 394.8270 06:34:81

Carlos Becerril Florido NOVATOS930 395.0671 06:35:05

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30554 395.1372 06:35:12

Jose Rafael  Najera  Santos AVANZADOS146 395.6873 06:35:68

JUAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ INTERMEDIOS454 396.2874 06:36:27

ULISES DURAN  NAVARRO CLASE 30548 397.2575 06:37:24

VICTOR  AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 40626 397.3676 06:37:35

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ FONSECA CLASE 30524 397.8277 06:37:81

Roberto Sarmiento Unikel CLASE 30588 398.9678 06:38:96

JOSE ALBERTO PELAYO GARCIA EXPERTOS 40313 399.6479 06:39:63

JOSE LUIS MOLINA  BERMUDEZ NOVATOS910 400.9580 06:40:95

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40609 401.5881 06:41:57

JUSTO GUZMAN FIERRO CLASE 30543 402.9482 06:42:93

ARMANDO GALINDO RAMOS EXPERTOS 30214 403.7883 06:43:77

Juan carlos Garcia Gonzalez INTERMEDIOS469 403.7884 06:43:78

Adrian Lara Martinez CLASE 30506 403.8685 06:43:85

Justo Manuel Soberón Echaniz INTERMEDIOS434 404.1186 06:44:10

CESAR AUGUSTO GARCIA CUELLAR CLASE 40668 404.9087 06:44:89

Miguel Angel Obregon Rivera INTERMEDIOS408 406.8388 06:46:82

Thomas Bernardini Amann CLASE 40632 406.8689 06:46:85

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA NOVATOS815 408.5490 06:48:53

Federico Paras Garza NOVATOS805 409.6491 06:49:63

jorge santibañez gonzalez NOVATOS899 410.0492 06:50:04

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40666 410.6293 06:50:61

MIGUEL AGUILERA ARROYO CLASE 30550 411.2394 06:51:22

ERAN BILSON OSINA CLASE 30592 411.5495 06:51:53

MAURICIO FERNANDO QUIROZ LOZANO CLASE 30503 411.7396 06:51:72

CARLOS REYNOSO MENDEZ CLASE 50743 411.9797 06:51:96

POLICARPO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLASE 40635 412.0698 06:52:05

Jose Ramirez Aguilar CLASE 50747 412.1499 06:52:14

Rafael Lopez Gutierrez CLASE 30574 412.16100 06:52:16

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ CLASE 40607 412.54101 06:52:54

Ernesto Valencia Guerra NOVATOS927 413.00102 06:52:99
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eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40606 413.90103 06:53:89

Luis Cendejas Gonzalez CLASE 40685 414.88104 06:54:88

Juan Carlos Dominguez Martinez INTERMEDIOS474 415.38105 06:55:37

JORGE ALBERTO MARROQUIN BASCOS CLASE 30540 417.10106 06:57:09

daniel castro lopez INTERMEDIOS423 417.38107 06:57:37

Fernando Mayorga Barrientos CLASE 30563 417.44108 06:57:43

ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA EXPERTOS 40371 418.51109 06:58:51

ELFEGO OMAR JIMENEZ  BARRAGAN NOVATOS870 419.60110 06:59:59

ARTURO GOMEZ PERUYERO CLASE 30519 419.74111 06:59:73

RAFAEL AGUILAR PELAYO CLASE 50786 420.20112 07:00:20

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40317 420.35113 07:00:34

ROBERTO TAMARIZ GALINDO CLASE 30559 421.16114 07:01:16

Jaime Cadena Ibarra INTERMEDIOS453 423.41115 07:03:41

humberto amado arista CLASE 50730 423.92116 07:03:92

MARCO OLIVERIO ALBA AYALA AVANZADOS112 424.48117 07:04:47

ALBERTO HINOJOSA CANALES CLASE 50735 424.65118 07:04:64

Edgar Funes Escamilla INTERMEDIOS485 424.85119 07:04:84

Eduardo Adolfo Manautou Ayala CLASE 50777 425.44120 07:05:44

cesar guerrero gomez CLASE 40699 428.24121 07:08:23

fernando  guevara rabago CLASE 30598 429.02122 07:09:02

LUIS ENRIQUE SAMPERIO gonzalez CLASE 40633 429.78123 07:09:78

ANTON PADILLA MAGALLANES CLASE 30562 430.43124 07:10:42

Aldo Alvirde Garcia CLASE 40652 430.90125 07:10:89

Malik Garcia Ponce NOVATOS980 430.93126 07:10:92

JOSE SOBERA PADILLA CLASE 50785 433.24127 07:13:23

RIGOBERTO RIVERA  PEREZ CLASE 40622 433.73128 07:13:72

diego  perusquia cardoso NOVATOS838 434.76129 07:14:75

LUIS MIGUEL BÉJAR INFANTE INTERMEDIOS420 435.06130 07:15:06

EMMANUEL NEVEREZ VIGORITTO NOVATOS919 436.67131 07:16:66

CARLOS PINERO FERNANDEZ CLASE 30520 437.88132 07:17:87

MAURICIO  OLMEDO ILLANES CLASE 40657 438.50133 07:18:50

Rafael Francisco Alvirde Mier NOVATOS952 441.14134 07:21:14

sergio diaz garcia CLASE 60787 444.42135 07:24:41

FEDERICO HALLER ORTEGA NOVATOS847 447.92136 07:27:91

Mauricio Salvans Sandoval NOVATOS874 449.10137 07:29:09

eduardo javier martinez lopez NOVATOS902 450.54138 07:30:53

Eduardo Prieto Leal CLASE 30584 457.39139 07:37:38

omar hannan tagle INTERMEDIOS427 460.32140 07:40:31

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 461.96141 07:41:95

MOISES ELENA BARRIENTOS NOVATOS810 462.48142 07:42:48

SERGIO D. CALDERON RAMIREZ CLASE 60725 470.29143 07:50:28

Daniel Montiel Navarro NOVATOS850 489.18144 08:09:17

BETTINA GONZALEZ ZAPATA CALDERON FEMENIL80 505.89145 08:25:88

Jessica Martinez  Martini FEMENIL49 517.85146 08:37:85

JESUS NUNGARAY GONZALEZ CLASE 50721 546.70147 09:06:69

MARCELO MUÑOZ battaglia EXPERTOS 30233 558.11148 09:18:10

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 1560.36149 26:00:35
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Especial 2
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS87 321.111 05:21:10

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS47 324.582 05:24:57

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS28 326.623 05:26:62

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS22 328.684 05:28:67

ALONSO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS7 329.945 05:29:93

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS83 331.406 05:31:40

MAURIZIO CARMINATI CORTINOVIS EXPERTOS 30271 339.727 05:39:72

ARLEX ACEVEDO MARQUIN AVANZADOS108 341.908 05:41:89

Anuar Ruíz Bárcenas EXPERTOS51 341.979 05:41:97

José Raúl  Quintero Pedroza EXPERTOS27 342.3410 05:42:33

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS14 343.8011 05:43:79

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez INTERMEDIOS492 346.4312 05:46:42

juan dosetti zago INTERMEDIOS447 346.6413 05:46:64

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 347.0514 05:47:04

MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ  ESQUEDA AVANZADOS154 347.1815 05:47:17

EUGENIO MORALES CAMERAS EXPERTOS24 349.5216 05:49:52

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS55 351.6817 05:51:67

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30230 353.3918 05:53:38

Jorge Aceved Marquin NOVATOS991 355.8219 05:55:81

PEDRO GERARDO PAGES PUENTE AVANZADOS182 357.6720 05:57:66

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS171 357.7921 05:57:79

ANTONIO GONZALEZ ZAPATA CALDERON AVANZADOS191 360.1322 06:00:13

Jose Luis PEREA ARENAS AVANZADOS120 360.2023 06:00:20

VICTOR HUGO NAVARRO LICEAGA EXPERTOS 30210 360.7724 06:00:76

RAFAEL CHAO IZAGUIRRE EXPERTOS4 360.8225 06:00:82

FEDERICO HALLER GUTIERREZ CLASE 40612 361.3826 06:01:37

humberto bernal martinez NOVATOS921 362.8427 06:02:83

JOSE ANTONIO VIVANCO CHEDRAUI EXPERTOS 30247 363.0528 06:03:04

SAUL VALDESPINO CALDERON EXPERTOS 40333 363.9929 06:03:98

FRANCISCO  CAGIGAL DELONG CLASE 30517 365.8830 06:05:87

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN CLASE 30512 365.9631 06:05:96

carlos  vega  lamas INTERMEDIOS450 366.2032 06:06:19

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 366.7433 06:06:73

rony bojalil bojalil CLASE 30557 367.0834 06:07:07

Christian Vega Macías Valadez CLASE 30531 367.8835 06:07:88

JOSE LUIS CARRETE ALFEIRAN CLASE 30530 368.4136 06:08:40

MARCOS SANABRIA PEREZ INTERMEDIOS490 368.5537 06:08:55

Iñaki Marques Martinez INTERMEDIOS424 368.8338 06:08:83

ANTONIO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30222 369.9639 06:09:96

FERNANDO  VEGA  SILVA AVANZADOS115 371.1240 06:11:11

CESAR CRUZ COTO EXPERTOS 30276 371.9341 06:11:92

ARMANDO MERLO ZAGO NOVATOS853 372.0142 06:12:00

MARCELO MUÑOZ battaglia EXPERTOS 30233 372.2743 06:12:26

EDUARDO CORTES ADAME CLASE 30534 372.3244 06:12:31

MARTIN SAMPERIO GONZALEZ AVANZADOS188 372.7845 06:12:78

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30569 373.2446 06:13:23

JUAN CARLOS SCHIEVENINI MINUTTI EXPERTOS 30242 374.1747 06:14:16

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30508 374.9848 06:14:97

CARLOS ALBERTO TORRES VALDOVINOS EXPERTOS 30235 376.3649 06:16:36

MARIO FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA
ARAMBURO

NOVATOS811 376.3650 06:16:36
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ANDRES CORDERO FUENTES NOVATOS820 377.9851 06:17:97

FERNANDO PEREA GARDUÑO EXPERTOS20 378.7652 06:18:75

ADRIAN DEL MAZO MAZA CLASE 30507 379.1253 06:19:11

ARTURO GARZA CHAPA EXPERTOS 40361 379.3654 06:19:36

Erick Abascal Fuentes CLASE 30573 379.4255 06:19:41

Justo Manuel Soberón Echaniz INTERMEDIOS434 379.5656 06:19:55

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40324 380.0457 06:20:03

Rafael Lopez Gutierrez CLASE 30574 381.4658 06:21:45

Carlos Becerril Florido NOVATOS930 382.8659 06:22:86

EDUARDO JONES RULE INTERMEDIOS442 383.1060 06:23:09

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA NOVATOS815 383.7061 06:23:70

ABRAHAM VEGA CARRILLO NOVATOS887 384.2462 06:24:24

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40654 384.3663 06:24:35

Josemanuel Gutierrez Troncoso EXPERTOS 30201 384.3664 06:24:35

Alejandro Rafael Ventosa  Posada CLASE 30502 384.4865 06:24:48

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO CLASE 30527 384.5266 06:24:51

RAMON MERAZ SANCHEZ EXPERTOS 30290 385.1467 06:25:14

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30554 385.1668 06:25:15

ELFEGO OMAR JIMENEZ  BARRAGAN NOVATOS870 385.9069 06:25:89

Adrian Lara Martinez CLASE 30506 387.5070 06:27:50

JOSE LUIS MOLINA  BERMUDEZ NOVATOS910 387.7671 06:27:76

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ CLASE 40607 387.9672 06:27:96

LUIS CONSTANCIO REYES GUTIERREZ AVANZADOS114 388.1673 06:28:15

JUAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ INTERMEDIOS454 388.2374 06:28:23

SAM REYES SANCHEZ CLASE 40621 389.2075 06:29:19

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40609 389.6076 06:29:59

JORGE JAIME  LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 40306 390.2577 06:30:24

YORAM LAVEE Lavee EXPERTOS 40366 390.3478 06:30:33

Roberto Sarmiento Unikel CLASE 30588 390.6279 06:30:62

Juan carlos Garcia Gonzalez INTERMEDIOS469 391.3780 06:31:37

CARLOS HANNAN TAGLE EXPERTOS 40377 391.6581 06:31:65

JAVIER GARZA Bolado CLASE 30567 392.0482 06:32:03

VICTOR  AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 40626 393.1283 06:33:12

JUSTO GUZMAN FIERRO CLASE 30543 394.8384 06:34:82

Jose Rafael  Najera  Santos AVANZADOS146 395.8185 06:35:81

Edgar Funes Escamilla INTERMEDIOS485 395.8986 06:35:89

MIGUEL AGUILERA ARROYO CLASE 30550 396.0587 06:36:04

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40606 396.8188 06:36:80

CESAR AUGUSTO GARCIA CUELLAR CLASE 40668 397.4189 06:37:40

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 397.5090 06:37:49

Miguel Angel Obregon Rivera INTERMEDIOS408 397.9491 06:37:93

ALBERTO HINOJOSA CANALES CLASE 50735 398.7892 06:38:77

BERNARDO SEGURA PEREZVALDES CLASE 30544 399.1093 06:39:09

ERAN BILSON OSINA CLASE 30592 399.6494 06:39:64

ULISES DURAN  NAVARRO CLASE 30548 400.5595 06:40:54

CARLOS REYNOSO MENDEZ CLASE 50743 400.7296 06:40:72

daniel castro lopez INTERMEDIOS423 401.1697 06:41:15

JOSE ALBERTO PELAYO GARCIA EXPERTOS 40313 401.2498 06:41:24

Jorge  Simoni Mazoco NOVATOS814 402.4499 06:42:44

JORGE ALBERTO MARROQUIN BASCOS CLASE 30540 403.40100 06:43:39

Ernesto Valencia Guerra NOVATOS927 404.37101 06:44:36

jorge santibañez gonzalez NOVATOS899 404.52102 06:44:51
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MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ FONSECA CLASE 30524 405.00103 06:44:99

RAFAEL AGUILAR PELAYO CLASE 50786 406.13104 06:46:12

Jose Ramirez Aguilar CLASE 50747 406.35105 06:46:35

Thomas Bernardini Amann CLASE 40632 408.14106 06:48:13

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40666 408.74107 06:48:74

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40317 408.75108 06:48:75

CARLOS PINERO FERNANDEZ CLASE 30520 409.08109 06:49:07

MARCO OLIVERIO ALBA AYALA AVANZADOS112 409.72110 06:49:71

ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA EXPERTOS 40371 411.79111 06:51:78

diego  perusquia cardoso NOVATOS838 412.98112 06:52:97

ARMANDO GALINDO RAMOS EXPERTOS 30214 413.02113 06:53:01

RIGOBERTO RIVERA  PEREZ CLASE 40622 413.08114 06:53:07

ANTON PADILLA MAGALLANES CLASE 30562 413.40115 06:53:40

MOISES ELENA BARRIENTOS NOVATOS810 414.21116 06:54:20

LUIS MIGUEL BÉJAR INFANTE INTERMEDIOS420 415.22117 06:55:22

JOSE SOBERA PADILLA CLASE 50785 415.60118 06:55:59

Luis Cendejas Gonzalez CLASE 40685 415.74119 06:55:73

MAURICIO  OLMEDO ILLANES CLASE 40657 417.04120 06:57:03

Federico Paras Garza NOVATOS805 418.62121 06:58:62

ROBERTO TAMARIZ GALINDO CLASE 30559 418.65122 06:58:64

Juan Carlos Dominguez Martinez INTERMEDIOS474 419.55123 06:59:55

Fernando Mayorga Barrientos CLASE 30563 419.72124 06:59:72

LUIS ENRIQUE SAMPERIO gonzalez CLASE 40633 420.15125 07:00:14

Aldo Alvirde Garcia CLASE 40652 421.41126 07:01:40

Eduardo Adolfo Manautou Ayala CLASE 50777 422.25127 07:02:24

humberto amado arista CLASE 50730 422.83128 07:02:82

cesar guerrero gomez CLASE 40699 423.40129 07:03:40

Malik Garcia Ponce NOVATOS980 424.56130 07:04:55

POLICARPO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLASE 40635 425.20131 07:05:20

FEDERICO HALLER ORTEGA NOVATOS847 428.22132 07:08:21

MAURICIO FERNANDO QUIROZ LOZANO CLASE 30503 428.60133 07:08:59

Jaime Cadena Ibarra INTERMEDIOS453 430.53134 07:10:52

Rafael Francisco Alvirde Mier NOVATOS952 431.73135 07:11:72

Mauricio Salvans Sandoval NOVATOS874 434.94136 07:14:93

ARTURO GOMEZ PERUYERO CLASE 30519 435.69137 07:15:68

fernando  guevara rabago CLASE 30598 435.98138 07:15:97

Eduardo Prieto Leal CLASE 30584 440.91139 07:20:91

eduardo javier martinez lopez NOVATOS902 441.80140 07:21:79

sergio diaz garcia CLASE 60787 444.38141 07:24:37

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 458.36142 07:38:36

omar hannan tagle INTERMEDIOS427 462.28143 07:42:28

EMMANUEL NEVEREZ VIGORITTO NOVATOS919 464.67144 07:44:67

Jessica Martinez  Martini FEMENIL49 468.62145 07:48:62

SERGIO D. CALDERON RAMIREZ CLASE 60725 478.50146 07:58:49

Daniel Montiel Navarro NOVATOS850 486.22147 08:06:22

BETTINA GONZALEZ ZAPATA CALDERON FEMENIL80 504.59148 08:24:58

JESUS NUNGARAY GONZALEZ CLASE 50721 526.10149 08:46:10


